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PIEIEH A ADULT #A SENIOR E3Es CHILD
ATTRACTION ADMISSION LIST (65+) (3-9)

+=X=FREEE 13 Theme Parks
( &7 Include Tax )

BELTH $117.00-V $117.00-V $110.00-V

e $127.00 $127.00 $121.00
Magic Kingdom

$138.00-P $138.00-P $131.00-P

Btfe 1 X-IFEEEEEMER /AR HF/
AR ) $110.00-V $110.00-v $103.00-V
Disney 1 Day Non-Magic Kingdom(Animal $122.00 $122.00 $116.00
Kingdom/ Epcot Center/ Hollywood $130.00-P $130.00-P $124.00-P
Studios)
Htfe 2
L, fB2x $223.00 $223.00 $210.00
Disney 2 Days
HtfE 3
L_ B3 x $325.00 $325.00 $306.00
Disney 3 Days
e 4
L. B ax $405.00 $405.00 $384.00
Disney 4 Days
IRBRE $123.00-V $123.00-V $117.00-V

Universal Studios $133.00-P $133.00-P $127.00-P
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Islands of Adventure
IRIKEH (EREE)
Universal 1 Day P2P

RKER (B—R)
Universal 2 Day Base
RKER (BEZE)
Universal 2 Day P2P

IR (XS
Universal 3 Parks Pass
R

Sea World

L v O w3
Typhoon/Blizzard Water Park
B RK EEEE

Aquatica Water Park
SR

LEGOLAND Theme Park

S e

LEGOLAND Water Park (ZE5RE)
FEe—HEEE HEeA=H0
Tour Fee(Transportation)
Kennedy Space Center
HiEsfuAz= 0

Kennedy Space Center
Fe—HEEE EmhshE

Tour Fee(Transportation)
Gulf of Mexico

ERSEKIRAD

Speed Boat for Dolphin Watch
TBKEIKHREE

Clearwater Marine Aquarium
BIEERSREEN

Deep Sea Fishing
BEREENTT—HiE

St. Augustine Tour

BRI ERE

Castillo de San Marcos

$123.00-V
$133.00-P

$181.00-V
$191.00-P

$240.00

$304.00

$361.00

$106.00

$70.00

$70.00

$99.00

$99.00

$50.00

$61.00

$50.00

$25.00

$21.95

$65.00

$65.00

$12.00 (16+)

$123.00-V
$133.00-P

$181.00-V
$191.00-P

$240.00

$304.00

$361.00

$106.00

$70.00

$70.00

$99.00

$99.00

$50.00

$61.00

$50.00

$25.00

$19.95

$65.00

$65.00

$12.00

$117.00-V
$127.00-P

$176.00-V
$186.00-P

$230.00

$293.00

$351.00

$101.00

$63.00

$70.00

$92.00

$92.00

$40.00

$50.00

$40.00

$20.00

$16.95

$45.00

$65.00

$12 (15LAF)
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Fountain of Youth

BT T

St. Augustine Trolley

1-360 EEREC +7KIkEE + 181&EE ((BEH—)
Orlando eye wheel+ SeaWorld +Madame
Tussauds (choice one)

1-360 BEREE+7KIREE +1BI&EE ((BEHE—
Orlando eye wheel+ SeaWorld +Madame
Tussauds (choice two)

1-360 BEREC+7KIREE +18I&EE ((BEHE=
Orlando eye wheel+ SeaWorld +Madame
Tussauds (choice all three)

tEREERSE  ERERUEREERE.

$16.00

$30.00

$29.00

$41.00

$52.00

$16.00

$30.00

$29.00

$41.00

$52.00

$10.00

$22.00

$22.00

$36.00

$46.00



